
The following shall constitute the Career Counselling Cell of the College with 
effect from the session 2023-24: 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

8 

SI. 

AURC ARIST 

Name 

Prof. Meet Kamal 

Christ Church College, Banpur 

Prof. Shalini Kapur 
Dr. Manish Kapoor 

Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall 
Dr. Ashish Omar 

Career Counselling Cell 

PKINCIPAL 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey 
Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla 

Student Representatives 

Principal ) 

ANPUR 

EGO 
sUM LUX 

MUNpI 

m 

Designation 

Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
Faculty Advisor 
10 

Contact 

9839549594 
9839038454 

9838498079 
7355390376 

9935539990 

9839412933 

6307508056 



 

 

 

  Christ Church College, Kanpur 

 

CAREER COUNSELLING CELL 
 

 

The following are the Student Representatives of Career Counselling Cell, Christ 

Church College, Kanpur for the session 2023-2024: 

 

S.No. Name Class Mobile Number 

1. Vaishnavi Dixit M.A. (F) 7307749636 

2. Prachi Gupta B.Sc. II 8303413536 

3. Anjali Sachan M.A. (P) 7985323349 

4. Sundram Mishra B.Sc. III 9026204041 

5. Anuradha Sharma B.Com III 7521938160 

6. Yash Vishwakarma B.Com III 9354859612 

7. Abhishek Srivastava B.A. III 7307924915 

8. Anant Saxena B.Com II 7522052428 

9. Ujjwal Trivedi B.A. III 9936338125 

10. Anjali Gupta B.A. II 8726401133 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 


