

Christ Church College, Kanpur

Career Counselling Cell

The following shall constitute the Career Counselling Cell of the College with effect from the session 2023-24:

SI. No.	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Prof. Meet Kamal	Coordinator	9839549594
2	Prof. Shalini Kapur	Faculty Advisor	9839038454
3	Dr. Manish Kapoor	Faculty Advisor	9838498079
4	Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall	Faculty Advisor	7355390376
5	Dr. Ashish Omar	Faculty Advisor	9935539990
6	Dr. Ashish Kumar Dubey	Faculty Advisor	9839412933
7	Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla	Faculty Advisor	6307508056
8	Student Representatives	10	



•

·. ·



Christ Church College, Kanpur

CAREER COUNSELLING CELL

The following are the Student Representatives of Career Counselling Cell, Christ Church College, Kanpur for the session 2023-2024:

S.No.	Name	Class	Mobile Number
1.	Vaishnavi Dixit	M.A. (F)	7307749636
2.	Prachi Gupta	B.Sc. II	8303413536
3.	Anjali Sachan	M.A. (P)	7985323349
4.	Sundram Mishra	B.Sc. III	9026204041
5.	Anuradha Sharma	B.Com III	7521938160
6.	Yash Vishwakarma	B.Com III	9354859612
7.	Abhishek Srivastava	B.A. III	7307924915
8.	Anant Saxena	B.Com II	7522052428
9.	Ujjwal Trivedi	B.A. III	9936338125
10.	Anjali Gupta	B.A. II	8726401133

Wformal

Coordinator Career Counselling Cell